SAIMENA CONSTITUTION: SCHEDULE 1 - FEES

Year 2023
Grade_Name Fee Fee Comment Grade Comment
Associate R 150.00[Annual SAIMENA Fee ASAIMENA
Applicant R 300.00|Joining fee (Fellow/Member/Associate) application registered, membership grade not assigned
et.
Applicant, Student R 50.00}Joining fee Student member(Paid from Bill prlication for a Student or cadet
Singleton Fund)
Certificate re-issue R 150.00|Re-Issue of SAIMENA Certificate Certificate re-issue
Fellow R 150.00[Annual SAIMENA Fee FSAIMENA
Honorary Fellow R 0.00|Fee payment optional Hon FSAIMENA
Member R 150.00[Annual SAIMENA Fee MSAIMENA
SAIMENA Marine Partner R 750.00[5 x membership fee SAIMENA Marine Partner (<5 employees, Company,

small)

[SAIMENA Marine Partner

| R 1500.00[10 x membership fee

SAIMENA Marine Partner (6<99 employees, Company,
medium)

[SAIMENA Marine Partner

| R 3000.00[20 x membership fee

SAIMENA Marine Partner (100> employees, Company,

large)

Associate, retired R 150.00|For exemption apply iaw Law B2.7.1 or B2.7.2 ASAIMENA, require written notification
Re-Admit R 450.00|Re-admission, Join fee + Annual fee (B2.5.2 and |Re-Admit as member

B.2.5.4)
Re-Instate R 150.00|per year Reinstatement fee, ie. All Fees due Re-Instate as a member

(B2.5.3 and B.2.5.4)

Fellow, retired

R 150.00

For exemption apply iaw Law B2.7.1 or B2.7.2

FSAIMENA, require written notification

Member, retired

R 150.00

For exemption apply iaw Law B2.7.1 or B2.7.2

MSAIMENA, require written notification

Student

R 25.00

Student membership fee(Paid from Bill

Singleton Fund)
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